Rose-Marie Williams

112 Woodland Way
Abbeville, South Carolina

29620

Telephone (803) 459-5079 (home) 229-8335 (work)
October 6, 1986

TENTATIVE BIRTH ORDER OF THE CHILDREN OF JOHN PLATTS, SR.

NAME
Christine Platts Howard
Miley Platts Kinard

Margaret Platts Harter Warren

Elizabeth Platts All Ulmer

Hannah Platts Cone
Nancy (Copland?) Hiers

John Plrattsi i Jr'

David Platts
George Platts

Catherine Platts Brant Weekley

DATE

16 March

9 Aprii

27 May

1776
1785

1786

1787

1788
1789
1790

1792
1795
1797

SOURCE
Huxford
Calculated

Extant marker
01d St. Nicholas

Gave her age
as 63 in 1850

Calculated
Calculated

Extant marker
01d St. Nicholas

Calculated
Calculated

Gave her age
as 63 in 1860

Most of this is very tentative and much work remains to be done.,
These are, however, the dates with which I am working now. I will

appreciate any corrections,



