Rose-Marie Williams
112 Woodland Way
Abbeville, South Carolina 29620
Telephone (803) 459-5079 (home) 229-8335 (work)
October 6, 1986

TENTATIVE BIRTH ORDER OF THE CHILDREN OF JOHN PLATTS, SR.

NAME	DATE	SOURCE
Christine Platts Howard	16 March 1776	Huxford
Miley Platts Kinard	1785	Calculated
Margaret Platts Harter Warren	9 April 1786	Extant marker Old St. Nicholas
Elizabeth Platts All Ulmer	1787	Gave her age as 63 in 1850
Hannah Platts Cone	1788	Calculated
Nancy (Copland?) Hiers	1789	Calculated
John Platts, Jr.	2 7 May 1790	Extant marker Old St. Nicholas
David Platts	1792	Calculated
George Platts	1795	Calculated
Catherine Platts Brant Weekley	1797	Gave her age as 63 in 1860

Most of this is $\underline{\text{very}}$ tentative and much work remains to be done. These are, however, the dates with which I am working now. I will appreciate any corrections.